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FACULTY OF SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (Supplementary) - WINTER 2023 
 

Bachelor of Computer Application (B.C.A. (IIP)) - Semester -II 

Course Code Course Title Date 
Time & 
Lab No. 

Enrollment 
No. of 

Candidates 

No. of 
Candidates 

22BCIPCC205 
Core Practical 4: Web 

Programming -I 
24-11-2023 8 AM - 11 PM 

220804010 
220804013 
220804014 

03 
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Controller of Examinations 

 


